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VEGETABLE OIL BOARD 
 
3016.     SHRI PRATAPRAO JADHAV:  
              SHRI LAXMAN GILUWA:  
 

Will the Minister of AGRICULTURE AND FARMERS WELFARE   कृ�ष एवं �कसान क�याण मं�ी 

be pleased to state: 
 
(a)  whether any Board is working for development of vegetable oil sector;  
 
(b)  if so, the details and the main objectives thereof;  
 
(c)  whether the board is not able to achieve their objective and if so, the reasons therefor; 
 
(d)  whether the Government proposes to review the functioning of the board; and  
 
(e)  if so, the details thereof? 
 

ANSWER 
 

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE AND FARMERS WELFARE 
 

कृ�ष एवं �कसान क�याण मं�ालय म� रा�य मं�ी     (SHRI  PARSHOTTAM RUPALA) 

 
(a): No, Madam. 
 
(b): Does not arise. 
 
(c): Does not arise. 
 
(d): Does not arise. 
 
(e): Does not arise. 
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